
Page 1 of 20 
 

 
 
 

 
MAHATMA GANDHI CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, BIHAR  

[A Central University established by an Act of Parliament] 
 

 
Dated: 11th October 2018 

 

 
COMPLETE LIST OF CANDIDATES (INCLUDING WAITLISTED CANDIDATES) 

CALLED FOR  

COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION PROCESS  

TO BE HELD ON 14TH OCTOBER 2018 (SUNDAY)  

 

 
1. This is in continuation to Serial No. 13 (Page No. 4) of Admission Schedule and Provisional 

Merit List uploaded on University website on 10th October 2018.  

 

2. PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF PG PROGRAMES: The Programme-wise 

Provisional Merit List of candidates selected for admission to Post-Graduate (PG) 

Programmes and Provisional Waiting List has been prepared on the basis of merit (i.e., 

Composite Score) and attached as ANNEXURE – 1 (Page No. 4 to 20): 

 

Sl. Particulars Page No. 

1.  Provisional Merit List: Master of Business Administration (MBA) 4 - 7 

2.  Provisional Waiting List: Master of Business Administration (MBA) 8 – 12 

3.  Provisional Merit List: Master of Social Work (MSW) 13 – 15 

4.  Provisional Waiting List: Master of Social Work (MSW) 16 - 20 

 
3. It may kindly be noted that the Merit List and Waiting List of PG Programmes prepared on 

the basis of Composite Score secured (enclosed as Annexure - 1) is purely provisional and may 

change in accordance with claims of candidates and/or verification of academic credentials 

at the time of Counselling-cum-Admission Process.  

 

4. Final Merit List shall be prepared at the time of Counselling-cum-Admission Process after 

due fulfilment of all eligibility criteria by the individual concerned and approval of the 

Competent Authority in this regard.  

 

5. The candidates (whose names are in the Provisional Merit List and Wait List given below) are 

instructed to go through the Prospectus, Instructions to Candidates, Admission Schedule 

and Provisional Merit List uploaded earlier on the University website carefully before 

coming for the Counselling-cum-Admission Process scheduled to be held on                                

14th October 2018.  
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6. Date, Time and Venue of Counselling-cum-Admission Process: 
 
 

The Counselling-cum-Admission Process shall be conducted as per the schedule given 

below: 

 

Date 14th October 2018 (SUNDAY)  

Reporting Time 10:00 AM 

Venue 

Mahatma Gandhi Central University 

Temporary Campus (TempCamp)  

Zila School Campus, Motihari,  

District – East Champaran, Bihar – 845 401 

   

 

7. The Counselling-cum-Admission Process shall be conducted only on one day i.e.                       

14th October 2018. The candidate shall be required to report in the University well in 

advance of scheduled time (i.e., at least One Hour) along with necessary documents as 

mentioned below, required fee (in cash only), other documents (if required or instructed to 

candidates in this regard) and register themselves for the Counselling-cum-Admission 

Process. 

 
8. IMPORTANT NOTE: The candidates who fail to register themselves in the Counselling-

cum-Admission Process as per the schedule given above would lose their seat and their seat 

will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit and shall not have any claim after    

14th October 2018, in any circumstances. 

 
 

9. Documents required at the time of Counselling-cum-Admission Process: 
 

 

The selected candidates have to bring the following documents at the time of Counselling-

cum-Admission Process in the University: 
 

 

A.  Original documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-

attested copy of each document to be submitted: 

i.  Marksheets of Matriculation, 10+2 and UG. 

ii.  Category Certificate, if applicable (OBC certificate should not been issued later 

than six months). 

iii.  Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable. 

iv.  Disabilities Certificate, if applicable. 
 

B. Original Documents to be submitted: 

i. Transfer Certificate   

ii. Migration Certificate 

iii.  Character Certificate 
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iv.  Affidavit by student for intervening period/over a gap of three years, if 

applicable 

v.  Employer’s No Objection Certificate, if applicable 

vi.  Two Passport size photographs 

 

The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Academic 

qualifications and documents at the time of Counselling-cum-Admission Process and shall 

be cancelled in case of submission of false information / qualifications by candidate. In such 

a case, the fees deposited by the candidate may be refunded as per University norms. 
 

 

10. Schedule of Fee & Admission in Hostel: 
 

 

The candidates who are eligible for Admission (i.e., fulfilling eligibility in all respect) shall be 

required to deposit the Fee in cash on the date of Counselling-cum-Admission, as per details 

given below: 
 

 

Programme of Study Amount 
(in Indian Rupees) 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) Rs.21,350/- (Twenty One Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty) only 

 
Master of Social Work (MSW) Rs.19,350/- (Nineteen Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty) only 

 
 

 

Further, a student may take admission in University Hostel on availability of seats according 

to Rules and Regulations of the University, once he/she has secured a seat in any 

Programme of Study. 

 

              S/d 

        Controller of Examinations 
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ANNEXURE – 1 
 

 
 
 

PROGRAMME WISE PROVISIONAL MERIT AND PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

WHO ARE SHORT-LISTED FOR COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION PROCESS  

SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 14TH OCTOBER 2018 (SUNDAY)  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 

Marks 
scored in 

MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

1.  18372 NAVNEETA MISHRA SHASHI KANT MISHRA GENERAL 75.00 73.20 

2.  18057 VIKASH KUMAR UPADHYAY PRAMOD KUMAR UPADHYAY GENERAL 69.50 71.76 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST:  

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

3.  18074 SHUBHAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY GENERAL 67.00 71.45 

4.  18238 GAURAV KUMAR SUDHIR SHARMA GENERAL 68.75 69.02 

5.  18098 AMIT KUMAR DHRUB PRASAD OBC 64.50 67.72 

6.  18099 ANAMIKA KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR PRASAD GENERAL 63.50 67.12 

7.  18173 AVIRAG KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 66.00 67.03 

8.  18073 PRIYA KUMARI VIKASH SINGH GENERAL 64.50 66.59 

9.  18075 BABLOO KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 64.75 66.53 

10.  18116 KUMAR LAKSHYA BHAIRAV PRASAD OBC 67.75 66.16 

11.  18400 SUJEET TIWARI PHANINDRA NATH TIWARI GENERAL 63.50 65.59 

12.  18308 SHAILESH RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 61.00 65.43 

13.  18115 JYOTI PRIYA PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 55.00 64.84 

14.  18151 SHYAMLI KUMARI RAMBABU PRASAD OBC 60.00 64.65 

15.  18215 DHEERAJ KUMAR  SHIV SHANKER PRASAD OBC 66.75 64.54 

16.  18142 RISHI BASANT BIJAY KUMAR SINGH 
PWD 

(GENERAL) 
45.25 58.04 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

OBC CATEGORY 

17.  18112 RUBI GUPTA KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA OBC 50.00 63.13 

18.  18014 AVINASH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD OBC 55.00 62.59 

19.  18189 PRIYA JAISWAL MALIK KUMAR JAISWAL OBC 57.25 62.53 

20.  18170 SALONI KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD OBC 57.25 62.51 

21.  18273 SHAILESH PRASAD KUSHWAHA DAYANAND PRASAD OBC 59.25 62.39 

22.  18222 VIJAY KUMAR SONY LAKSHMAN PRASAD SONY OBC 50.25 62.05 

23.  18022 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMANARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA OBC 57.75 61.62 

24.  18059 PRAKASH KUMAR RAY KAILASH BIHARI RAY OBC 56.00 61.42 

SC CATEGORY 

25.  18036 SNEHALATA UMESH CHAUDHARY SC 39.75 53.51 

26.  18245 RAVIKANT KUMAR SUMAN BIBHISHAN RAM SC 42.50 51.03 

27.  18097 PURNIMA SHANKAR UMA SHANKAR SC 22.25 49.24 

28.  18270 AMIT KUMAR DINESH RAM SC 25.75 46.30 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

ST CATEGORY 

29.  18133 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMBACHAN SHARMA ST 56.75 56.33 

30.  18102 DHARMESH KUMAR NAGENDRA SAH ST 43.25 50.58 

 

* * * END OF PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) * * * 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

1.  18244 RANJEET KUMAR PANDEY DINANATH PANDEY GENERAL 60.5 64.24 

2.  18163 ARPIT RAJ ANAND KUMAR VARMA GENERAL 62.5 62.89 

3.  18336 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR  GENERAL 44 62.55 

4.  18068 KAVENDRA KUMAR SAGAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 59.5 62.1 

5.  18301 SONALI AYODHYA DUBEY AKELA GENERAL 60.75 62.08 

6.  18328 SANDIP KUMAR CHAUBEY LALIT KISHOR CHAUBEY GENERAL 60.25 61.8 

7.  18094 DIVYANSHU KUMAR  MURLIDHAR JHA GENERAL 58.75 61.56 

8.  18007 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKISHORE MISHRA GENERAL 59 61.48 

9.  18001 VARUN KUMAR LALAN KUMAR GENERAL 57.75 61.16 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST:  

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

10.  18030 DAYASHANKAR YADAV JIUT YADAV OBC 47 60.87 

11.  18365 GEETANJALI RAMCHANDRA SINGH OBC 42.75 60.7 

12.  18175 AYUSH SAURAV SUMAN KUMAR GENERAL 53.75 60.62 

13.  18249 KASTURI RAJ RAMBABU PRASAD GUPTA OBC 55.25 60.61 

14.  18072 GAURAV KUMAR RAGHUBANSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 48 60.6 

15.  18342 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH RAMADHAR SINGH GENERAL 59 60.6 

16.  18374 SHRUTI KUMARI BHUPENDRA SINGH GENERAL 56 60.53 

17.  18211 SRISHTY SUMAN RANJEET KUMAR GENERAL 48.25 60.33 

18.  18298 PRABHAT KUMAR RAM SUNDAR PRASAD GENERAL 47 60.09 

19.  18272 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH OBC 45.5 59.92 

20.  18292 SHIVANI SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 47.75 59.66 

21.  18313 PRAMESH KUMAR MOHAN SAH OBC 57.75 59.62 

22.  18091 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 48.25 59.33 

23.  18039 LOVELY GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA OBC 43.75 59.32 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

24.  18034 VANDANA KUMARI DHRUWA NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 45.5 59.21 

25.  18155 SIMRAN KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR GENERAL 47.5 59.15 

26.  18321 SHALINI KUMARI UMA KANT PRASAD OBC 40.25 59.07 

27.  18096 DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH ARUN SINGH  GENERAL 56.5 58.98 

28.  18035 VISHAL KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD OBC 57.5 58.87 

29.  18141 RAJAN KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD OBC 46 58.87 

30.  18070 GUDIA MAHINDER KUMAR GENERAL 38 58.68 

31.  18352 RAJESH SHARMA SHANKER SHARMA OBC 53 58.55 

32.  18109 ABHISHEK BHUSHAN SHASHI BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA 
PWD 

(GENERAL) 
18.75 35.14 

OBC CATEGORY 

33.  18225 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KISHORE KUSHWAHA OBC 48.75 58.52 

34.  18013 POONAM KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR OBC 47.5 58.33 

35.  18045 ALOK NANDAN PREM KISHORE SINGH OBC 52 58.16 

36.  18370 RANI JASHMIN HASMULLAH ANSARI OBC 47.5 58.07 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

37.  18187 RAJ SHIVANI UPENDRA PRASAD YADAV OBC 41.75 57.93 

38.  18101 SATYENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC 54.25 57.67 

39.  18261 POOJA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR PRASAD OBC 48.25 56.9 

40.  18401 ALOK KUMAR  RAMCHANDRA PRASAD OBC 50.5 56.41 

41.  18205 VINAY KUMAR JAISWAL BRIJESH JAISWAL OBC 48.5 56.35 

42.  18287 VICKY KUMAR ARYAN MITHILESH SINGH OBC 50 55.91 

43.  18296 NISHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OBC 43.5 55.4 

44.  18146 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL MANTU KUMAR MANDAL OBC 47.25 55.13 

45.  18307 GALAXY KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA OBC 39.75 55.12 

46.  18008 VICKY JAISWAL LALBABU JAISWAL OBC 43.75 55.03 

47.  18012 AVINASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA OBC 39.25 54.54 

48.  18105 AMAN KUMAR  JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 
PWD          
(OBC) 

20.5 40.21 

SC CATEGORY 

49.  18010 GOLDEN KUMAR PRABHU NATH PASWAN SC 27 42.15 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

50.  18416 ARVIND KUMAR NARAYAN RAM SC 23.75 41.68 

51.  18351 AMRITA KUMARI SAMALDEO RAM SC 17.75 39.03 

52.  18303 ABHAY KUMAR RAJENDRA MANJHI SC 22.5 38.95 

53.  18408 RAMESH PASWAN HARI NANDAN PASWAN SC 16.75 37.21 

ST CATEGORY 

54.  18357 BAIDYANATH PRASAD BRIJBIHARI MAHATO ST 40.75 47.61 

55.  18037 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA RAMVINAY THAKUR ST 31.25 45.32 

56.  18154 GUDDU KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA ST 30.25 43.27 

57.  18385 SHREERAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN MUKHIYA ST 18 40.21 
 

 

* * * END OF PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) * * * 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

1.  18372 NAVNEETA MISHRA SHASHI KANT MISHRA GENERAL 75.00 73.20 

2.  18057 VIKASH KUMAR UPADHYAY PRAMOD KUMAR UPADHYAY GENERAL 69.50 71.76 

3.  18074 SHUBHAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY GENERAL 67.00 71.45 

4.  18099 ANAMIKA KUMARI DAYA SHANKAR PRASAD GENERAL 63.50 67.12 

5.  18073 PRIYA KUMARI VIKASH SINGH GENERAL 64.50 66.59 

6.  18075 BABLOO KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 64.75 66.53 

7.  18116 KUMAR LAKSHYA BHAIRAV PRASAD OBC 67.75 66.16 

8.  18308 SHAILESH RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 61.00 65.43 

9.  18115 JYOTI PRIYA PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 55.00 64.84 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST:  

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

10.  18151 SHYAMLI KUMARI RAMBABU PRASAD OBC 60.00 64.65 

11.  18112 RUBI GUPTA KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA OBC 50.00 63.13 

12.  18163 ARPIT RAJ ANAND KUMAR VARMA GENERAL 62.50 62.89 

13.  18014 AVINASH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD OBC 55.00 62.59 

14.  18336 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR  GENERAL 44.00 62.55 

15.  18170 SALONI KUMARI DEEPAK PRASAD OBC 57.25 62.51 

16.  18142 RISHI BASANT BIJAY KUMAR SINGH 
PWD 

(GENERAL) 
45.25 58.04 

OBC CATEGORY 

17.  18022 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMANARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA OBC 57.75 61.62 

18.  18059 PRAKASH KUMAR RAY KAILASH BIHARI RAY OBC 56.00 61.42 

19.  18030 DAYASHANKAR YADAV JIUT YADAV OBC 47.00 60.87 

20.  18365 GEETANJALI RAMCHANDRA SINGH OBC 42.75 60.70 

21.  18272 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH OBC 45.50 59.92 

22.  18313 PRAMESH KUMAR MOHAN SAH OBC 57.75 59.62 
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

23.  18091 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 48.25 59.33 

24.  18039 LOVELY GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA OBC 43.75 59.32 

SC CATEGORY 

25.  18036 SNEHALATA UMESH CHAUDHARY SC 39.75 53.51 

26.  18245 RAVIKANT KUMAR SUMAN BIBHISHAN RAM SC 42.50 51.03 

27.  18097 PURNIMA SHANKAR UMA SHANKAR SC 22.25 49.24 

28.  18270 AMIT KUMAR DINESH RAM SC 25.75 46.30 

ST CATEGORY 

29.  18133 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA RAMBACHAN SHARMA ST 56.75 56.33 

30.  18102 DHARMESH KUMAR NAGENDRA SAH ST 43.25 50.58 
 

* * * END OF PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) * * * 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

1.  18163 ARPIT RAJ ANAND KUMAR VARMA GENERAL 62.5 62.89 

2.  18336 MINAKSHI  SATISH KUMAR  GENERAL 44 62.55 

3.  18068 KAVENDRA KUMAR SAGAR DILIP KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 59.5 62.1 

4.  18301 SONALI AYODHYA DUBEY AKELA GENERAL 60.75 62.08 

5.  18328 SANDIP KUMAR CHAUBEY LALIT KISHOR CHAUBEY GENERAL 60.25 61.8 

6.  18094 DIVYANSHU KUMAR  MURLIDHAR JHA GENERAL 58.75 61.56 

7.  18007 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKISHORE MISHRA GENERAL 59 61.48 

8.  18001 VARUN KUMAR LALAN KUMAR GENERAL 57.75 61.16 

9.  18030 DAYASHANKAR YADAV JIUT YADAV OBC 47 60.87 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST:  

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

10.  18365 GEETANJALI RAMCHANDRA SINGH OBC 42.75 60.7 

11.  18072 GAURAV KUMAR RAGHUBANSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 48 60.6 

12.  18374 SHRUTI KUMARI BHUPENDRA SINGH GENERAL 56 60.53 

13.  18211 SRISHTY SUMAN RANJEET KUMAR GENERAL 48.25 60.33 

14.  18298 PRABHAT KUMAR RAM SUNDAR PRASAD GENERAL 47 60.09 

15.  18272 PALLAVI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SINGH OBC 45.5 59.92 

16.  18292 SHIVANI SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 47.75 59.66 

17.  18313 PRAMESH KUMAR MOHAN SAH OBC 57.75 59.62 

18.  18091 SHIVAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC 48.25 59.33 

19.  18039 LOVELY GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA OBC 43.75 59.32 

20.  18034 VANDANA KUMARI DHRUWA NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 45.5 59.21 

21.  18155 SIMRAN KUMARI MANOJ THAKUR GENERAL 47.5 59.15 

22.  18321 SHALINI KUMARI UMA KANT PRASAD OBC 40.25 59.07 

23.  18096 DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH ARUN SINGH  GENERAL 56.5 58.98 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

24.  18035 VISHAL KUMAR RAJKISHOR PRASAD OBC 57.5 58.87 

25.  18070 GUDIA MAHINDER KUMAR GENERAL 38 58.68 

26.  18352 RAJESH SHARMA SHANKER SHARMA OBC 53 58.55 

27.  18225 ANSHU KUMAR AJAY KISHORE KUSHWAHA OBC 48.75 58.52 

28.  18033 NIKHIL BIHARI VIPIN BIHARI DUBEY GENERAL 51.75 58.43 

29.  18013 POONAM KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR OBC 47.5 58.33 

30.  18123 AKANSHA SUMAN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 47 58.21 

31.  18165 SALONI VERMA BIMLESH KUMAR GENERAL 42.5 58.19 

32.  18109 ABHISHEK BHUSHAN SHASHI BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA 
PWD 

(GENERAL) 
18.75 35.14 

OBC CATEGORY 

33.  18045 ALOK NANDAN PREM KISHORE SINGH OBC 52 58.16 

34.  18101 SATYENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA YOGENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC 54.25 57.67 

35.  18205 VINAY KUMAR JAISWAL BRIJESH JAISWAL OBC 48.5 56.35 

36.  18296 NISHI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OBC 43.5 55.4 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

37.  18307 GALAXY KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA OBC 39.75 55.12 

38.  18008 VICKY JAISWAL LALBABU JAISWAL OBC 43.75 55.03 

39.  18012 AVINASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA OBC 39.25 54.54 

40.  18048 RAJ MANOHAR KUMAR AWDHESH PRASAD OBC 51.25 54.34 

41.  18366 SAURABH KUMAR RAJARAM PRASAD OBC 43.5 53.94 

42.  18279 VIKASH KUMAR RAVINDRA PRASAD OBC 36.5 52.43 

43.  18302 PANKAJ KUMAR PYARE LALA CHAUDHARY OBC 37.75 52.31 

44.  18364 SUSHIL KUMAR SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD OBC 46.75 51.64 

45.  18200 ADYANAND KUMAR PUNIT RAY OBC 30.25 51.31 

46.  18106 ANUPRIYA KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD OBC 33.75 51.14 

47.  18071 ABHISHEK JAISWAL ABHAY PRASAD OBC 27.5 51.08 

48.  18105 AMAN KUMAR  JAY PRAKASH GUPTA PWD    (OBC) 20.5 40.21 

SC CATEGORY 

49.  18257 BATESHWAR KUMAR BAITHA RAMADHAR BAITHA SC 27 42.44 
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PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST: MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

Sl. Roll No. Name of Student Father Name Category 
Marks 

scored in 
MET 

Total 
Composite 

Score 

50.  18010 GOLDEN KUMAR PRABHU NATH PASWAN SC 27 42.15 

51.  18416 ARVIND KUMAR NARAYAN RAM SC 23.75 41.68 

52.  18295 RANJEET KUMAR MATUK BAITHA SC 28 40.09 

53.  18351 AMRITA KUMARI SAMALDEO RAM SC 17.75 39.03 

54.  18303 ABHAY KUMAR RAJENDRA MANJHI SC 22.5 38.95 

55.  18408 RAMESH PASWAN HARI NANDAN PASWAN SC 16.75 37.21 

56.  18297 SUBODH KUMAR PARMANAND KUMAR RAJAK SC 16.5 36.68 

ST CATEGORY 

57.  18037 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA RAMVINAY THAKUR ST 31.25 45.32 

58.  18154 GUDDU KUMAR SHAMBHU SHARMA ST 30.25 43.27 

59.  18385 SHREERAM KUMAR SHATRUDHAN MUKHIYA ST 18 40.21 

60.  18309 KANHAI KUMAR NEMALAL SHARMA ST 21 39.77 

 
 

* * * END OF PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) * * * 

 


